
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
1 
9 

28 
78 
31 
97 
18 

7 
16 
43 

4 
410 

50 

Name 
CRISTINI Matteo 
ZECCHINATI Giorgio 
SCALTRITTI Diego 
PAPA Gelsomino 
MARZO Antonio 
REDAELLI Cristian 
SESSOLO Luca 
PLENARIO Giangiorgio 
MAJOLA Andrea 
PEROTTI Fabrizio 
FEDERZONI Mirco 
RAVERA Gianluca 
PEDERSOLI Luca 

Class 

CHALLENGE  
CHALLENGE  
NAKED 
NAKED 

NAKED 
NAKED 

CHALLENGE  

Total points 
47 
42 
38 
34 
29 
25 
15 
14 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

G1  
22 
20 
18 
16 
13 
25 
15 
14 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

G2  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

-- 
0 
0 
0 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
RTK1000 

Riepilogativa Punti Assoluta 

Modena 2,007 km 


